请联系我们的授权代理商
COLUMBUS McKINNON
亚太区总部
上海市浦东新区栖霞路16号富汇大厦
邮编 : 200120
网站 : www.columbusmckinnon.com
邮箱 : inquiryasia@cmworks.com
电话：021-38820620

track)
・	 Modular design, easy to install
・	 SIX types track .The loads range from 125kg to 2000kg
・	 Monorail crane, single beam, double beam, telescopic beam,
combination of free-standing structure is optional
・	 suspension type and arc type and other structures are optional
・	 Flexible and rigid joints are optional
・	 The rail joint is seamless
・	 Low noise from manual/electric operation
・	 Nylon wheels make track wear less
・	 Quiet and smooth operation
铝合金轨道系统尺寸关系
The relationship of aluminium alloy track system
尺寸表 Size specification
轨道型号 hi min-max h2(mm) h3(mm) Hmin Hmax F
ETA-75 68-76 75 60 203 211 32
ETA-105 92-112 105 60 257 277 49.2
ETA-140 92-112 140 60 292 312 49.2
ETA-180 92-112 180 60 332 352 49.2
ETA-220 92-112 220 60 372 392 49.2
ETA-260 92-112 260 60 412 432 49.2
铝合金轨道系统 Aluminium Alloy Track System
Yale 铝合金轨道系统 4 /
运行平稳带给您更好的工作环境
Smooth-running,improved Working conditions